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SOVC for: All Contests, Town of Clay Banks, Town of Forestville W2, Village of Forestville,
All Counting Groups

STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST
Recall Primary Election - Supervisory District 3
November 19, 2019

Registered

Voters Cards Cast

Precinct
County
Door County
Town of Clay Banks
Election Day 0 33
Total 0 33
Town of Forestville W2 ‘
- m_mﬁwo: Day 0 49
49

Total

o

Vilage of Foresle
o
1

Election Day

Total

Door County - Total

‘o o o o

County - Total
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County Supervisor - District 3

(Vote for 1)

Precinct

County
~ DoorCounty
Town of Clay Banks

Times Cast

Undervotes

Election Day

B ‘ Hoﬁm_
Town oﬁ Forestville W2
Total
Village of Forestville

Election Day

33

33

49

49

Overvotes

o

Precinct
County
Door County

Town of Clay Banks
Election Day

e Total
Town of Forestville W2
‘ Election Day
. Total

Village of Forestville

m_mnzm: Day
... boor County - Total
~ County-Total

48

48

o 1o

130

‘oo oo

{

ojoio o

Election Day

Tota |

Door County - Total

14

Lora Jorgensen

3
3

14

26

26
43

9.09%

9.09%

28.57%

28.57%

5417%
54.17%

33.08%

County - Total

43

33.08%

Jason E Tlachac

17

17

18.18%
18.18%

18.37%
18.37%

4.17%

417%

13.08%

13.08%

Roy H Englebert

24
24
26
26

20

20

70

70

72.73%

72.73%

53.06%

53.06%

41.67%

41.67%
53.85%
53.85%
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Write-in

0 0.00%
0 0.00%

0 0.00%
0.00%

o

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

o o o0
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Precinct

Total Votes
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Town of Clay Banks
B

._,d?,a Qn _“o_‘mmg__m <<m ) o
© EleconDay 49
o Tl @
S:m@m ow(mo,_‘mm? m«, - -
THEEETITE Am_mnm‘om Dm< I wm,
o Tml
 DoorCounty-Totl 130
. Couny-Tol 130




