

**SOVC for: All Contests, Town of Clay Banks, Town of Forestville W2, Village of Forestville,
 All Counting Groups**
STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST
Recall Primary Election - Supervisory District 3
November 19, 2019

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast
County		
Door County		
Town of Clay Banks		
Election Day	0	33
Total	0	33
Town of Forestville W2		
Election Day	0	49
Total	0	49
Village of Forestville		
Election Day	0	48
Total	0	48
Door County - Total	0	130
County - Total	0	130

County Supervisor - District 3 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Lora Jorgensen	Jason E Tlachac	Roy H Englebert	Write-in				
County				County								
Door County				Door County								
Town of Clay Banks				Town of Clay Banks								
Election Day	33	0	0	Election Day	3	9.09%	6	18.18%	24	72.73%	0	0.00%
Total	33	0	0	Total	3	9.09%	6	18.18%	24	72.73%	0	0.00%
Town of Forestville W2				Town of Forestville W2								
Election Day	49	0	0	Election Day	14	28.57%	9	18.37%	26	53.06%	0	0.00%
Total	49	0	0	Total	14	28.57%	9	18.37%	26	53.06%	0	0.00%
Village of Forestville				Village of Forestville								
Election Day	48	0	0	Election Day	26	54.17%	2	4.17%	20	41.67%	0	0.00%
Total	48	0	0	Total	26	54.17%	2	4.17%	20	41.67%	0	0.00%
Door County - Total	130	0	0	Door County - Total	43	33.08%	17	13.08%	70	53.85%	0	0.00%
County - Total	130	0	0	County - Total	43	33.08%	17	13.08%	70	53.85%	0	0.00%



Precinct Total Votes

County

Door County

Town of Clay Banks

Election Day 33

Total 33

Town of Forestville W2

Election Day 49

Total 49

Village of Forestville

Election Day 48

Total 48

Door County - Total 130

County - Total 130